Order Information
Configuration Types
Order Number 	 Description
BPA-N230	 Motherboard Jetway NC92-N230-LF
	 with Intel® Atom™ N230
BPA-3700	 Motherboard Fujitsu Siemens D2703-S
	 with AMD Sempron™ 3700+
BPA-TL56	 Motherboard Fujitsu Siemens D2703-S
	 with AMD Turion™ TL-56
BPA-M440	 Motherboard Kontron 986LCD-M/mITX
	 with Intel® Celeron® M440
BPA-T2500	 Motherboard Kontron 986LCD-M/mITX
	 with Intel® Core™ Duo T2500
Options
Order Number 	 Description
BN-2GB	 main memory expansion from 1GB to 2GB